
Contact list for 2010/2011 season

Committee members Chairman
Simon Browning
t 01275 832284 m 07973 777915
email kimbrowning@supanet.com

Club Secretary
Mike Dear
t 01275 837046 m 07770 867154
email mdear@hsp.hspg.com

Club Treasurer
Mike Dear (details as above)

Child Welfare Officer
Simon Browning (details as above)

Avon Youth Secretary
Martin Hunt (details as per Under 15’s)

Hanham Minor Secretary
Luke Allan
m 07792 301436
email duker@myself.com

Somerset FA contact South West Development Officer
James Edwards
m 07810 506962
email james.edwards@somersetfa.com

Whitchurch Sports Junior FC - Charter Standard Club
Based at South Bristol Sports Centre (Old Imperial Ground)
West Town Lane, Knowle, Bristol



Squad contacts Reception/Under 6’s
Manager: Lewis Evans
t 01275 839769 m 07929 340848
email steve.naylor@vodafone.net

Under 7’s
Manager: Steve Naylor
t 01275 833355 m 07720 067766
email Snaylor@interfoodtechnology.com
Assitant: Paul Cleverley
m 079701 132530

Under 8’s
Manager: Lewis Evans
t 01275 839769 m 07929 340848
email evans_l3@sky.com
Assitant: Nick Gwyther
t 01275 544234 m 07798 500280
email nicksarah@blueyonder.co.uk

‘B’ team manager: James Barnet
m 07788413416
email jjarchie@tiscali.co.uk

Under 9’s
Manager: Jon Tilley
t 01275 544059 m 07817 237546
email Jon.Tilley@uk.imptob.com
email jtbr28690@blueyonder.co.uk
Assistant: Lee Loveridge
t 01275 881036 m 07588 592877
email leeloveridge@blueyonder.co.uk
Assistant: Trevor Hartnett
t 01179 531271 m 07766 134337
email t_hartnett@sky.com

Under 10’s
Manager: Wayne Andrews
t 01275 844463 m 07854 924275
email w_andrews2@sky.com
Assistant: Paul Plaster
m 07815 838442
email stickybrfc@hotmail.co.uk

Whitchurch Sports Junior FC - Charter Standard Club
Based at South Bristol Sports Centre (Old Imperial Ground)
West Town Lane, Knowle, Bristol



Under 11’s
Manager: Wayne Ricketts
t 01275 924275 m 07703 501019
email waynericketts@btinternet.com
Assistant: Luke Allan
m 07792 301436
email duker@myself.com
Assistant: Lee Winchester
m 07905 361997
email winchy666@hotmail.co.uk

Under 12’s
Manager: Scott Tamlin
t 0117 9083598 m 07795 640626
email sjtamlin_ref@hotmail.com

Under 13’s ‘A’
Manager: Neil Trowbridge
t 0117 9042672 m 07867 501823
email jotrowbridge@hotmail.com

Under 13’s ‘B’
Manager: Rich Franklin
t 01179 089400 m 07887 908118
email rich-frank@hotmail.co.uk

Under 13’s ‘C’
Manager: Andy Barton
t 01275 891559 m 07814 484736
email andy.barton11@blueyonder.co.uk
Assistant: Mike Mainstone
t 01179 048006 m 07963 162524
email themainstones@blueyonder.co.uk

Under 14’s
Manager: Dave Churches
t 01275 892695 m 07845 531459
email j.churches@talktalk.net

Under 15’s
Manager: Martin Hunt
t 01275 837046 m 07860 199167
email martin.d.hunt@bt.com
email ukc802007757@btconnect.com

Whitchurch Sports Junior FC - Charter Standard Club
Based at South Bristol Sports Centre (Old Imperial Ground)
West Town Lane, Knowle, Bristol



Under 16’s
Manager: Mike Dear
t 01275 542721 m 07770 867154
email mdear@hsp.hspg.com
Assistant: Jon Tilley
t 01275 554059 m 07817 237546
email jtbr28690@blueyonder.co.uk
email Jon.Tilley@uk.imptob.com

Under 18’s - Floodlight league
Manager: Steve Player
m 07796 325767
email steve.player@brimarplastics.co.uk

Senior Side - Surburban
Manager: Simon Browning
t 01275 832284 m 07973 777915
email kimbrowning@supanet.com

Whitchurch Sports Junior FC - Charter Standard Club
Based at South Bristol Sports Centre (Old Imperial Ground)
West Town Lane, Knowle, Bristol


